LFX2-200SW
CCS Inc.Copyright(c) 2009 CCS Inc. All rights reserved.  Reproduction or photocopy without permission is prohibited.
Model name
LED color
Input voltage
Power consumption
Weight
Connector

Handle the light with care. Make sure no dirt, dust, or ingerprints get on the light.
Remove dirt and dust by blowing air rather than by hand.
Use a soft, inely woven cloth to wipe away any marks such as ingerprints.
Use diluted neutral detergent to remove any heavy dirt.
2. When the ambient light is relected from the surface of the light or the surface of the object, the
captured image may be affected.
Methods for preventing the effects of ambient light
Attach a sharp-cut ilter. (effective for red light)
Make the exposure time of camera shorten and adjust the radiant quantity.
Prevent the entry of glare by shroud.
To obtain the optimal image
Preparation to capture images
LED color
Emitting surface
Red White Infrared
50mm LFX2-50RD LFX2-50SW LFX2-50IR850
75mm LFX2-75RD LFX2-75SW LFX2-75IR850
100mm LFX2-100RD LFX2-100SW LFX2-100IR850
150mm LFX2-150RD LFX2-150SW LFX2-150IR850
200mm LFX2-200RD LFX2-200SW LFX2-200IR850
Model Number Conirmation
Note: Before using Infrared LED Lights, read the enclosed Handling Precautions for
Infrared LED Lights.
1. Image irregularities and moire* may occur due to the dot pattern on the light guide diffuser.